Curved Blade
Air Grille
Type ASS - A
SA1.1/1/EN/2
TROX South Africa (Pty) Ltd.
10 Wigford Road
Masons Mill
Pietermaritzburg

1
3
Technical Data & Order Code
Order Example
Make: TROX
Type: ASS – A / 200 X 200 / OP / 28 / 0 / P0 / RAL9010
A - No OBD
AG - With OBD
Size - width x height
OP - Opening
ON - Neck
OF - Over Flange
20mm -
28mm - Standard
35mm
0 - Punched and Countersunk
1 - Unpunched no concealed fastner
2 - Unpunched with concealed fastner
3 - Unpunched with concealed fastner and subframe
0 - Natural Anodised
P0 - Standard White VEP1595
P0 - Standard White RAL9010
P1- Powder Coated to RAL...
ASS : Technical Performance Data
 H    Pressure Drop (Pa)
 in mm    <10    <10    12    20    28    38
 150